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Women / 8 / All Ages
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 San Mateo * 113.550 28.300 28.750 28.000 28.500
32 1T 4

454 Taylor Russon 9.550 9.825 9.5009.525
453 Annika Coleman 9.450 9.400 9.350
554 Lauren Maxwell 9.300 9.525 9.6509.450
650 Brittany Sample 9.025

2 Airborne * 113.250 27.975 28.625 28.450 28.200
44 3 1

508 Jenna Ogawa 9.375 9.350 9.4259.425
504 Justine Goeury 9.300 9.625 9.4009.675
505 Maya Green 9.300 9.650
501 Hannah Calkins 9.3759.350

3 Pacific West * 113.100 28.475 28.750 27.800 28.075
51 1T 7

543 Meilani Parks 9.600 9.650 9.4259.150
542 Kenna Minakawa 9.475 9.450 9.300
539 Sachi Abe 9.400 9.650 9.475
445 Natasha Tehrani 9.3509.175

4 West Valley * 112.850 27.675 28.325 28.300 28.550
212 7 2

461 Emily Lee 9.525 9.450 9.7009.600
660 Alexandra Sexton 9.125 9.575
460 Ciena Alipio 9.025 9.4509.000
462 Nicole Zera 9.300 9.4009.700

5 Edge * 112.275 27.800 28.475 27.425 28.575
19 4 15

523 Serena Chan 9.400 9.575 9.5759.225
524 Madison Shasky 9.325 9.525
525 Hannah Skepner 9.075 9.225 9.025
429 Michaela Ricker 9.675 9.4759.175

6T Twisters * 111.625 27.750 28.375 28.075 27.425
19T10 6 3

458 Izabella Trejo 9.600 9.125 9.1009.300
561 Tess Callan 9.100 9.625 9.0509.350
457 Maahiya Atluri 9.050 9.625 9.2759.425
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6T Technique * 111.625 28.150 28.100 27.600 27.775
93 9 12

559 Elizabeth Spencer 9.425 9.2009.325
654 Lauren Postlethwaite 9.400 9.125 9.175
556 Mackenzie Fletcher 9.325 9.575 9.4009.275
555 Olivia Celaya 9.400 9.000

8T Gold Star * 111.250 27.475 28.450 27.650 27.675
1314T 5 9T

629 Maya Crawford 9.300 9.600 9.2509.350
631 Elaine Silverman 9.125 9.200
630 Abby Purnell 9.050 9.425 9.2759.100
527 Jessica Carter 9.425 9.150

8T Dream Xtreme * 111.250 27.825 27.800 27.925 27.700
11T7T 12 5

426 Giana Locke 9.400 9.150 9.1509.400
521 Lynse Griswold 9.325 9.400 9.4259.325
623 Matea Pecos 9.100 9.250 9.1259.200

10 Head Over Heels * 111.025 27.900 27.300 27.900 27.925
66 19T 6

435 Brooklyn Varize 9.400 9.650 9.4259.500
434 Jaudai Lopes 9.325 9.550 9.2759.225
433 Claire Dean 9.175 8.100 9.2259.175

11 Byers Roseville * 110.775 27.925 27.675 27.475 27.700
11T5 13T 14

512 Emily Rudolph 9.500 9.075
510 Peyton Gillen 9.300 9.100 9.2508.900
407 Briana Medvecki 9.125 9.500 9.2509.450
409 Haley Rice 9.2009.125

12 CGA * 110.575 27.700 28.300 26.675 27.900
711 8 22T

515 Emily Balicanta 9.350 9.525 9.2509.300
516 Jessica Pulver 9.350 9.350 9.3508.350
413 Samantha Fredrickson 9.000 9.425 9.3009.025
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13 American * 110.125 27.475 27.975 27.025 27.650
1414T 10 18

604 Alison Sheng 9.225 9.3508.500
605 Mika Wong 9.175 9.250 9.000
603 Mimi Price 9.075 9.500 9.3009.400
404 Riley Walters 9.225 9.125

14 Gymnastics Zone * 109.950 27.825 26.975 27.650 27.500
187T 21T 9T

532 Cristina Mattis 9.400 8.600 9.0759.275
635 Olivia Stewart 9.225 9.1509.150
431 Blake Gozashti 9.200 8.875 9.2759.225
533 Teadora Michovsky 9.500

15 High Definition * 109.225 27.600 26.550 27.550 27.525
1713 24 13

534 Katie Mathers 9.250
437 Madison Pilger 9.200 9.075 9.0259.350
436 Kimmy Dennington 9.150 8.800 9.0759.125
636 Kaylin Dennington 8.675 9.4259.075

16 Redwood Empire * 109.175 26.675 27.400 27.275 27.825
819 16T 16

451 Camille Mantoani 9.000 9.425 9.2759.350
449 Kaylie Barrera 8.975 8.975 9.125
450 Kira Lim 8.700 9.000 9.4258.800
647 Reily Cannon 9.125

17 Champion * 109.100 26.250 27.400 27.700 27.750
1022T 16T 8

612 Abigail Hickenbottom 9.075 9.350 9.3759.375
419 Hailey Espos 8.800 9.000 9.1759.000
420 Anna Holtan 8.375 9.325
613 Jessica Machado 9.050 9.200

18 Peninsula * 108.900 26.400 27.300 27.650 27.550
1621 19T 9T

546 Brittany Mason 8.900 8.9008.950
448 Ariana Young 8.800 8.950 9.3259.475
447 Isabella Love 8.700 9.250 9.225
446 Kristen Kuhn 9.100 9.325
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19 Byers Elk Grove * 108.850 27.075 27.675 26.675 27.425
19T17 13T 22T

607 Becky Hill 9.250 9.475 9.0258.975
405 Sienna Cardiel 9.025 9.150 9.1008.625
406 Brittany Mogler 8.800 9.050 9.3009.075

20 Classic * 108.825 27.225 27.550 26.675 27.375
2116 15 22T

616 Erika Pulliam 9.500 9.525 9.4259.250
614 Katelyn Garay 9.275 9.700 8.8759.275
615 Jada Haynes 8.450 8.325 9.0758.150

21 Golden Bear * 108.675 27.050 27.400 26.925 27.300
2318 16T 19

528 Madelyn Robinson 9.300 8.775 9.2259.225
632 Dana Kumamoto 8.900 9.300 8.9258.650
530 Megan Wong 8.850 9.325 9.1509.050

22 Novato * 107.400 26.125 26.975 26.700 27.600
1525 21T 21

644 Rosalie Urban 9.075 8.900 9.300
441 Sofia Doyle 8.575 9.1008.875
643 Emmy Nam 8.475 8.800 8.700
642 Holly Mundy 9.275 9.2009.125

23 CCGI * 107.000 26.250 27.950 25.850 26.950
2522T 11 27

411 Sydney Daily 8.850 8.925 9.075
410 Karlie Chavez 8.775 8.8258.525
514 Destiny Watley 8.625 9.500 9.0509.000
513 Leilah Diaz 9.525 8.325

24 Liberty * 105.775 25.700 26.875 26.050 27.150
2427T 23 25T

638 Mariko Kaku 9.375 9.475 9.2509.025
537 Madison Cassidy 8.225 9.400 8.8759.175
536 Audrey Benton 8.100 8.000 9.0257.850

25 Accel * 105.450 26.200 25.600 26.750 26.900
2624 26 20

401 Rachel Burdick 9.000 9.125 9.0008.675
402 Aliyah Kamelamela 8.850 8.475 8.8759.175
403 Joelene Latief 8.350 8.000 9.0258.900
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26 Clovis * 105.100 26.650 26.175 24.950 27.325
2220 25 28

424 Jesslyn Petersen 9.100 8.850 9.1008.475
617 Petrina Kuo 8.850 8.300 9.050
618 Kiree Lowe 8.700 9.025 9.1758.550
520 Annaya Jones 7.925

27 Elite * 104.550 25.700 25.050 27.225 26.575
2827T 28 17

627 Arianna Ramirez 8.925 9.0759.175
626 Chloe Nixon 8.400 8.000 8.7008.900
625 Madison McClure 8.375 8.450 8.800
526 Jordan Reyes 8.600 9.150

28 CSC - Race * 103.350 25.200 25.450 26.050 26.650
2729 27 25T

518 Charlotte Nelson 8.600 9.1009.000
415 Annika King 8.300 9.125 8.750
609 Miranda Hayes 8.300 8.150 8.6258.300
608 Sara Barnes 8.175 8.925

29 Davis Diamonds * 95.600 25.825 22.850 23.225 23.700
2926 29 29

620 Kate Miller 9.000 7.650 8.0507.700
621 Clara Riggle 8.450 8.900 7.0007.875
619 Micaela Everitt 8.375
425 Karolina Perkins 6.300 8.6507.650

30 Rohnert Park * 73.325 18.700 18.375 17.875 18.375
3330 30 32

648 Jasmine Henley 9.450 9.175 9.2008.975
551 Maya Uemura 9.250 9.200 9.1758.900

31 International * 71.900 18.050 17.525 17.900 18.425
3232 35 31

535 Kiki Wong 9.150 9.525 9.3259.150
439 Makenna Johnson 8.900 8.000 9.1008.750

32 V-Force * 71.050 17.400 17.850 17.725 18.075
3734 34 34

657 Emily Hallett 9.050 8.900 9.2008.925
658 Katelyn Haynes 8.350 8.950 8.8758.800
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33 Performance * 71.000 17.950 16.800 18.025 18.225
3433 39 30

549 Makenna Parkinson 9.125 8.275 9.2509.200
548 Sophia Maino 8.825 8.525 8.9758.825

34 CYC * 70.900 16.450 18.100 17.800 18.550
3041 31 33

417 Rachelle Zarate 8.300 8.975 9.3758.800
416 Alexa Frost 8.150 9.125 9.1759.000

35 Santa Cruz * 70.825 16.875 17.900 17.575 18.475
3137 33 35

662 Emily Elizer 8.450 8.500 9.1758.425
652 Jasmine Casey 8.425 9.400 9.3009.150

36 Cal-Star * 70.350 18.200 17.300 16.725 18.125
3531 37 39

611 Maytal Yachdav 9.250 8.000 9.1258.050
418 Ava Scafani 8.950 9.300 9.0008.675

37 North Bay * 70.125 17.025 18.000 17.250 17.850
3936 32 37

640 Kelsey Ghiringhelli 8.825 9.150 9.0008.700
440 Madelyn Eugenio 8.200 8.850 8.8508.550

38 Oroville * 69.500 16.575 17.475 17.550 17.900
3840 36 36

443 Precious Martinez 8.375 8.325 9.1508.700
442 Alyra Andes 8.200 9.150 8.7508.850

39 Rising Star * 68.050 16.750 17.075 16.525 17.700
4038 38 40

550 Avery Blanco 8.375 8.425 8.9258.625
452 Felicia Jones 8.375 8.650 8.7757.900

40 GymWorld * 67.900 16.600 15.975 17.225 18.100
3639 41 38

633 Ellery Carbone 8.375 8.275 9.1508.575
634 Gabriella Rodriguez 8.225 7.700 8.9508.650
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41 West Coast * 66.250 17.350 16.000 16.200 16.700
4135 40 41

459 Sara Ling 9.075 7.950 8.9008.925
659 Megan Quinton 8.275 8.050 7.8007.275

42 Diablo * 36.525 9.275 9.150 9.025 9.075
4242 42 44

622 Chelsea Vincent 9.275 9.150 9.0759.025

43 Galaxy * 36.450 9.200 9.000 9.225 9.025
4343 43 42

628 Deanna Warren-Thiel 9.200 9.000 9.0259.225

44 Santa Rosa * 34.675 8.525 8.600 9.175 8.375
4844 44 43

653 Alina Goodrum 8.525 8.600 8.3759.175

45 CSC - Great Oaks * 34.000 8.375 8.500 8.200 8.925
4447 45 46

414 Absa Fall 8.375 8.500 8.9258.200

46 Gymnastics Unltd * 33.625 8.400 8.325 8.050 8.850
4545T 46 47

430 Haley Espinoza 8.400 8.325 8.8508.050

47 GymStars Stockton * 33.075 8.350 7.375 8.750 8.600
4748 48 45

531 Jillian Misa 8.350 7.375 8.6008.750

48 Monterey * 32.300 8.400 8.100 7.600 8.200
4945T 47 49

538 Carolina Bishop 8.400 8.100 8.2007.600

49 Miyagi * 31.950 8.250 7.250 7.750 8.700
4649 49 48

639 Breana Cooley 8.250 7.250 8.7007.750
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